BASPSRT

NOCNY DZIK

HUN TLUN
POLOWANIE NA BIEGACZY e

Huntrun Kozienice
ALOHA EVENTY sp. z 0.0.

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

B4A4SP&GRT

Klasyfikacja: 22:00

Data: 2023-06-02 INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Kozienice
Dystans: 6 km

Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Fala Druzyna 1 min/km km/h
1 PLACEK Sebastian 75  ORZECHY az:zz;éni 3 22:00 ORZECHY 00:38:40.45 00:38:40.45 3:52 (11562% )
2 BORKOWSKI Jacek 109 S/IZ:ZZ;/z'ni 8 22:00 Spartanska Dzicz 00:42:59.60 00:42:59.60 (_:_%002/?)19 4:17 (1940.3%)
3 KASPRZYK Daniel 88 S/IZ:ZZ-yini 9 22:00 00:43:09.05 00:43:09.05 (Jrl%?ﬁ/f;zs 4:18 (155?7%)
4 MALYSZA Damian 103 azszz'yz,ni 13 22:00 00:45:38.05 00:45:38.05 :’105(_’;2/06):57 4:33 (1;4.15%)
5  HASKIEWICZ Dawid 76  ORZECHY SAZEQZQM 14 22:00 ORZECHY 00:48:03.90 00:48:03.90 :1%?;22;23 4:48 (182;’6% )
6  NABOZNY Jakub 105 32222'yzm 16 22:00 00:49:00.75 00:49:00.75 (2?1?3}2{20 4:54 (1725_27% )
7 BORKOWSKI Karol 110 32222'yzm 17 22:00 Spartafska Dzicz 00:49:38.45 00:49:38.45 :—;;(?;2):58 4:57 (1725_11% )
8  MUZYKA Wiktora 73 Open - Kobiety 1 22:00 00:52:34.95 00:52:34.95 :2%?;2):54 5:15 (171;5%)
9 SKAKUJ J6zef 72 hanEQZ'yzm 22 22:00 00:52:39.20 00:52:39.20 (“LZ%(_);Z)SB 5:15 (171;5%)
10 SAPIEJKA Arkadiusz 74 ORZECHY Sllzzzz;/éni 23 22:00 ORZECHY 00:53:50.25 00:53:50.25 :2%?;10/309 5:23 (1711'_16%)
1 zzt\;vrf;i:/\-wmnszm 86 Open - Kobiety 2 22:00 00:53:52.15 00:53:52.15 :2%%10:):11 5:23 (1711'_16%)
12 WICHER Bartosz 83  GUMOWE ZWIERZAKI 32222;/2ni 24 22:00 GUMOWE ZWIERZAKI 00:57:33.20 00:57:33.20 :3(;%10/08):52 5:45 (1:;‘1%)
13 MISZKA Krzysztof 106 a':‘zzz;lz,ni 25 22:00 00:57:33.35 00:57:33.35 :—3(;(.);/08):52 5:45 (157'7‘1% )
14 BORKOWSKI Sebastian 89 32222;/2,ni 30 22:00 01:02:19.45 01:02:19.45 :3(;?;202):39 6:13 (96(;9%)
15 URBAN Jarostaw 98  MORSY KOZIENICE - MORSJANIE azzzz;lz,m 40 22:00 mgﬁifAE%Z'EN'CE' 01:06:24.80 01:06:24.80 (“:‘01%20/2)’44 6:38 (958_1%)
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Zawodnik

KRAKOWIAK Maciej

MACIAG tukasz

SINIOR Tomasz

ROMANIAK Krzysztof

MADE)SKI Emil

SMOLARCZYK Maksymilian

GMINSKA Katarzyna
KACZMAREK Dawid
KORNACKI Daniel
NOWOSZYNSKA Iwona
BURCZYNSKI Rajan
MARCZUK Karolina
DEBOWSKI Marcin
KARWACKA Kamila

SOCHALEC Agnieszka

WARDA-BURCZYNSKA
Agnieszka

Znaleziono 31 wynik(6w)
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MORSJANIE

MORSY KOZIENICE MORSJANIE
MORSJANIE

MORSJANIE

WIOSKA UKRYTE] SZTANGI

WIOSKA UKRYTE] SZTANGI

Kategoria
Open -
Mezczyzni
Open -
Mezczyzni
Open -
Mezczyzni
Open -
Mezczyzni
Open -
Mezczyzni
Open -
Mezczyzni

Open - Kobiety

Open -
Mezczyzni
Open -
Mezczyzni

Open - Kobiety

Open -
Mezczyzni

Open - Kobiety

Open -
Mezczyzni

Open - Kobiety
Open - Kobiety

Open - Kobiety

Mkat Fala
41 22:00
43 22:00
44 22:00
50 22:00
52 22:00
53 22:00
15 22:00
58 22:00
59 22:00
21 22:00
61 22:00
23 22:00
62 22:00
24 22:00
25 22:00
27 22:00

Druzyna 1

MORSJANIE

Spartanska Dzicz

MORSY KOZIENICE
MORSJANIE

MORSJANIE
MORSJANIE
WIOSKA UKRYTEJ SZTANGI

WIOSKA UKRYTEJ SZTANGI

Czas
netto
10km

01:06:26.90

01:07:30.30

01:07:30.85

01:09:29.15

01:12:25.25

01:13:08.90

01:13:10.45

01:17:00.55

01:17:01.80

01:19:06.80

01:20:04.60

01:20:21.90

01:20:26.60

01:20:32.75

01:20:34.55

01:22:13.95

01:06:26.90

01:07:30.30

01:07:30.85

01:09:29.15

01:12:25.25

01:13:08.90

01:13:10.45

01:17:00.55

01:17:01.80

01:19:06.80

01:20:04.60

01:20:21.90

01:20:26.60

01:20:32.75

01:20:34.55

01:22:13.95

+00:27:46
(41.8%)
+00:28:49
(42.7%)
+00:28:50
(42.7%)
+00:30:48
(44.3%)
+00:33:44
(46.6%)
+00:34:28
(47.1%)
+00:34:30
(47.1%)
+00:38:20
(49.8%)
+00:38:21
(49.8%)
+00:40:26
(51.1%)
+00:41:24
(51.7%)
+00:41:41
(51.9%)
+00:41:46
(51.9%)
+00:41:52
(52.0%)
+00:41:54
(52.0%)
+00:43:33
(53.0%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

6:38

6:45

6:45

6:56

7:14

7:18

7:19

7:42

7:42

7:54

8:00

8:02

8:02

8:03

8:03

8:13

9
(58.1%)
8.9
(57.4%)
8.9
(57.4%)
8.6
(55.5%)
8.3
(53.5%)
8.2
(52.9%)
8.2
(52.9%)
7.8
(50.3%)
7.8
(50.3%)
7.6
(49.0%)
7.5
(48.4%)
IS
(48.4%)
7.5
(48.4%)
IS
(48.4%)
7.4
(47.7%)
7.3
(47.1%)
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